

MATERIALE DIVERSE

I.D.: 88674677

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 27.10.23 | Coduri CPV | 44192000-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

| | |
|-------------------|-------------------------------|
| Pretul estimativ: | 14.992,89 RON - 14.992,89 RON |
|-------------------|-------------------------------|

Descriere: Se achizitioneaza conform oferta prezenta urmatoarele:CIMENT HOLCIM ECOPLANET 40 KG BUC 2 25.2101 50.42 9.58 AUTOFORANT HEX 8 FIER 4.8 X 19 MM MARO ROSCAT 3011 BUC 30 0.2101 6.3 1.2 DISC ABRAZIV INOX 230 X 1.9 MM TOROFLEX 10056 BUC 3 9.2437 27.73 5.27 DISC ABRAZIV 115 X 1.6 MM VULCAN BUC 1 4.2017 4.2 0.8 FIER BETON STRIAT PC 8 MM 6 M BUC 2 10.9244 21.85 4.15 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT 3.2 X 350 MM SPEEDARC KG 1.965 17.6471 34.68 6.59 SARMA ZINCATA 2.5 MM KG 3.425 10.084 34.54 6.56 VOPSEA PITURA ALB POLAR 0.6 L BUC 1 10.084 10.08 1.92 CORDELINA ALBA 4 MM 106103 104A ML 30 0.8403 25.21 4.79 CUIE 18 MM KG 0.4 8.4034 3.36 0.64 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT 2.5 X 350 MM SPEEDARC E6013 KG 2.5 17.6471 44.12 8.38 DISC ABRAZIV INOX 115 X 1 MM TOROFLEX 10013 BUC 2 4.2017 8.4 1.6 MANUSA PIELE DELTA PLUS FBN49 M 10 BUC 2 16.8067 33.61 6.39 BIT PH2 MILWAUKEE BUC 3 3.3613 10.08 1.92 BALAMA SUDABILA D 28 MM EV-OP28A BUC 4 19.3277 77.31 14.69 DISC ABRAZIV OTEL 230 X 2 MM TOROFLEX 10048 BUC 1 9.2437 9.24 1.76 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT 3.2 X 350 MM SPEEDARC KG 2.5 17.6471 44.12 8.38 PANOU BORDURAT ZINCAT 1.5 X 2.5 M BUC 2 63.0252 126.05 23.95 FIER BETON STRIAT PC 8 MM 6 M BUC 2 10.9244 21.85 4.15 SURUB CAP TORBANT 8 X 70 MM BUC 127 0.8403 106.72 20.28 SAIBA PLATA 8 X 16 MM BUC 174 0.084 14.62 2.78 ROLA ELITACOLOR 10 CM 233010 BUC 5 5.042 25.21 4.79 PIULITA HEXAGONALA M 8 BUC 9 0.1261 1.13 0.22 CIMENT HOLCIM ECOPLANET 40 KG BUC 5 23.9496 119.75 22.75 SAIBA PLATA SPECIALA 8 X 24 MM BUC 53 0.1261 6.68 1.27
